Turno 1 (A-K)

Turno 1 (A-K) Maiana

L.U. Carrera Calificacion 2° Parcial
560/22 LCD 9,5
334/23 FIS 6
141/23 MATE 7

1013/22 LCD 5
461/13 FIS Ausente
255/23 FIS 5
253/23 MATE Ausente

1586/21 FIS Ausente

1028/22 LCD 9
733123 FIS 8
293/23 FIS 9
378123 FIS 6
188/23 FIS 9
570/22 FIS Ausente
280/22 MATE 8
651/20 FIS 5
368/18 MATE Ausente
396/22 LCD Insuficiente
909/22 FIS 9,5
869/22 LCD Ausente

95/23 MATE 8,5
172/23 FIS 6,5

74/23 QUIM Insuficiente
516/18 QUIM Ausente
706/23 FIS 9
688/23 FIS Ausente
686/23 FIS 8,5
153/23 FIS 7,5
730/23 LCD Ausente
548/82 FIS Ausente
147123 FIS 9
804/18 FIS Ausente
271123 FIS 10

66/23 FIS 8,5
154/23 FIS 10
897/13 QUIM Ausente
600/23 FIS 8

1159/22 FIS 6,5
391/23 FIS 8
356/20 FIS Ausente
453/22 FIS Ausente
308/22 FIS Ausente
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392/23
168/22
94/23
816/15
1126/22
506/23
1054/22
1774121
455/23
944/22
742123
724/21
602/20
343123
546/23
393/21
171123
718123
33123
234123
206/23
1164/22
211/22
192/23
319/21
1467/21
745/12
98/23
844/23
297123
82/23
919/22
243/23
656/23
1192/22
917123
474123
839/23
116/23
1197122
538/92
824/21
1673/21
572123
555/23

LCD
QUIM
FIS
FIS
MATE
FIS
LCD
QUIM
MATE
LCD
LCD
FIS
QUIM
LCD
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
MATE
LCD
FIS
QUIM
LCD
FIS
MATE
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
QUIM
FIS
FIS
FIS
MATE
FIS
FIS
MATE
FIS
QUIM
LCD
FIS
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9,5
Insuficiente
6
9
10
Insuficiente
9
Insuficiente
9,5
10
Ausente
9,5
Insuficiente
Ausente
8,5
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
7,5
10
10
7
4,5
Insuficiente
9
Ausente
10
Insuficiente
8,5
Ausente
8
7
4,5
7
7
8,5
Insuficiente
10
Insuficiente
7,5
Ausente
Ausente
5,5
Ausente
8
8



14123
701/23
180/19
751/23
830/23
152/22
541/23
751/21
410/23

51/23
348/23
300/23
816/23

1209/21
171/15
841/23

1100/22
247121
467117

1808/21
609/23
100/23
659/23

13/23

FIS
FIS
FIS
FIS
QUIM
FIS
FIS
LCD
MATE
MATE
QUIM
FIS
LCD
FIS
LCD
FIS
LCD
QUIM
FIS
FIS
FIS
QUIM
FIS
QUIM
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Ausente
Insuficiente
Ausente
Ausente
Insuficiente
Ausente
6,5
Ausente
Insuficiente
Ausente
5,5
10
6,5
6,5
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
6
Ausente
5
6,5
9,5
Ausente
7



